

City of Emeryville

Emeryville City Hall 1333 Park Avenue Emeryville, CA 94608 (510) 596-4300 phone (510) 450-7831 fax www.emeryville.org

Legislation Text

File #: ID-2019-332, Version: 2

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Resolution Of The City Council Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Issue A Purchase Order To Lehr In The Amount Of \$84,486.58 For The Purchase Of Eighteen New Computers And Accessories To Replace The Existing Computers In The Police Department's Vehicle Fleet. (Michael Parenti)